Ecostrad Electric Panel Heater
500w, 1000w, 1500w, 2000w, 2500w
220-240V, 50/60 HZ, Class I
1
• Use only with the voltage specified on the product label.
• The heater must not be used when covered. Covering the heater creates a fire risk
and could activate the safety fuse, which will permanently disable the heater.
• Keep all objects at least 1m away from the front, side or back of the heater.

iQ 1500 1500W AC220V-240V 50/60HZ Class I
iQ 2000 2000W AC220V-240V 50/60HZ Class I
iQ 2500 2500W AC220V-240V 50/60HZ Class I
11
Warranty
• To activate the warranty for this product, please go to: www.electricradiatorsdirect.co.uk/warranty
• Please find your product code in the table below:
• The warranty period is counted from the date of purchase and amounts to:
o 10 years on the heater body
o 2 years on the electronics
• By accepting the device on purchase, the customer confirms that the product is of full value. The
customer should immediately inform the seller of any discovered faults, otherwise it will be
understood that the product was faultless at the date of purchase.
56
Product Code Wattage Width Height Depth
IQ-P-500 500w 458mm 500mm 51mm
IQ-P-1000 1000w 620mm 500mm 51mm
IQ-P-1500 1500w 944mm 500mm 51mm
IQ-P-2000 2000w 1106mm 500mm 51mm
IQ-P-2500 2500w 1268mm 500mm 51mm